
www.carrier.co.thWorld's No.1 Air Conditioning Expert

Floor Standing Split System
33,000-60,000 BTUH

40QBT Series

www.carrier.co.thWorld's No.1 Air Conditioning Expert

Floor Standing Split System
33,000-60,000 BTUH

40QBT Series

www.carrier.co.thWorld's No.1 Air Conditioning Expert

Floor Standing Split System
33,000-60,000 BTUH

40QBT Series

(Standard) (Optional-Acrylic 
    Front Panel )

(Optional-Acrylic Front Panel)



40
Q

B
T

 S
er

ie
s

YO
UR

 C
AR

RI
ER

 M
AN

 :

40
QB

T/
2/

16

38
LB

 S
E

R
IE

S
 

38
R

G
T 

(0
33

-0
40

)
38

R
G

T 
(0

48
-0

60
)

C
on

de
ns

in
g 

U
ni

t
C

on
de

ns
in

g 
U

ni
t

C
on

de
ns

in
g 

U
ni

t

S
p

ec
ia

l f
ea

tu
re

s
S

W
IN

G
 M

O
D

E
 w

ith
 v

er
tic

al
 s

up
pl

y 
gr

ill
e 

en
su

re
s 

co
ol

ne
ss

 
th

ro
ug

ho
ut

 th
e 

ro
om

. E
as

ily
 to

 m
ai

nt
en

an
ce

. 

A
dj

us
ta

bl
e 

Fa
n 

S
pe

ed
 w

ith
 A

U
TO

 F
A

N
 c

oo
ls

 d
ow

n 
th

e 
ro

om
 

qu
ic

kl
y.

 M
IC

R
O

P
R

O
C

E
S

S
O

R
 e

na
bl

es
 p

re
ci

se
 te

m
pe

ra
tu

re
 

co
nt

ro
l u

p 
to

 1
 d

eg
re

e 
C

el
si

us
.

TI
M

E
 D

E
LA

Y,
 in

st
al

le
d 

sa
fe

ty
 p

ro
te

ct
io

n 
sy

st
em

, p
ro

te
ct

s 
an

d 
pr

ol
on

gs
 u

sa
ge

 li
fe

 o
f c

om
pr

es
so

r b
y 

de
la

yi
ng

 it
 fo

r 3
 m

in
ut

es
 

be
fo

re
 re

st
ar

tin
g.

W
as

ha
bl

e 
fil

te
r e

nh
an

ce
s 

In
do

or
 A

ir 
Q

ua
lit

y.
N

ew
 s

lim
 d

es
ig

n 
an

d 
ne

w
 c

ol
or

 m
ak

e 
40

Q
B

T 
bl

en
de

d 
to

 
yo

ur
 d

ec
or

 o
f a

ny
 ro

om
. D

ur
ab

le
 a

nt
i-r

us
t c

as
in

g 
he

lp
s 

th
e 

un
it 

la
st

 lo
ng

er
.

Th
e 

la
te

st
 in

no
va

tio
n 

fr
om

 th
e 

w
or

ld
le

ad
er

 in
 a

ir 
co

nd
iti

on
in

g,
 C

ar
rie

r, 
in

tr
od

uc
es

 th
e 

al
l-n

ew
 fl

oo
r s

ta
nd

in
g 

sp
lit

 a
ir 

co
nd

iti
on

in
g 

sy
st

em
. T

he
 4

0Q
 , 

m
ill

en
ni

um
 d

es
ig

n,
 in

si
de

 a
nd

 o
ut

, 
w

ill
 p

ro
vi

de
 y

ou
 w

ith
 c

oo
l c

om
fo

rt
 

vi
a 

a 
va

rie
ty

 o
f c

on
tr

ol
 fu

nc
tio

ns
.

 

Sp
ec

ifi
ca

tio
ns

 d
at

a

M
od

el
 N

am
e

O
ut

do
or

38
R

G
T

38
LB

(
)

(
)

03
3R

11
0

03
3S

11
0

03
3S

13
0

03
6R

11
0

03
6S

11
0

03
6S

13
0

04
0S

11
0

04
0S

13
0

04
8S

13
0

06
0S

13
0

04
8S

C
06

0S
C

In
do

o r
40

Q
B

T
(

)
04

8X
11

0
06

0X
11

0
04

8X
11

0
06

0X
11

0
C

oo
lin

g 
C

ap
ac

ity
085,71

070,41
085,71

070,41
008,11

008,11
006,01

006,01
006,01

007,9
007,9

007,9
.

W
(

)
B

tu
/h

r.
33

,0
96

33
,0

96
33

,0
96

36
,1

67
36

,1
67

36
,1

67
40

,2
62

40
,2

62
48

,0
00

60
,0

00
48

,0
00

60
,0

00
E

ffi
ci

en
cy

11.3
11.3

11.3
11.3

11.3
11.3

11.3
11.3

11.3
11.3

11.3
11.3

W/
W

.
P

O
C

(
)

16.01
16.01

16.01
16.01

16.01
16.01

16.01
16.0

31
6

1
16.01

16.01
16.01

16.01
.

W/rh/ut
B

.
R

E
E

P
ow

er
 C

on
su

m
pt

io
n 

In
do

o r
W

.
37

0
(

)
To

ta
l(

In
do

or
+O

ut
do

or
)

W
.

3,
12

2
3,

12
2

3,
12

2
3,

41
2

3,
41

2
3,

41
2

3,
79

8
3,

79
8

4,
52

3
5,

65
4

4,
53

0
5,

66
0

P
ow

er
 S

up
pl

y 
O

ut
do

or
05/3/083

05/1/022
05/3/083

05/3/083
05/1/022

05/1/022
.z

H/.h
P/tlo

V
(

)
In

do
or

V
ol

t/P
h.

/H
z.

22
0/

1/
50

R
at

e 
C

ur
re

n t
In

do
or

A
.

1.
48

1.
48

1.
48

1.
48

1.
48

1.
48

1.
48

1.
48

1.
68

1.
68

1.
68

1.
68

(
)

To
ta

l(
In

do
or

+O
ut

do
or

)
A

.
14

.9
4

14
.9

4
4.

99
16

.3
3

16
.3

3
5.

46
18

.1
7

6.
07

8.
70

9.
50

8.
37

9.
87

A
ir 

Fl
ow

 R
at

e (
) 

In
do

or
000,2

006,1
000,2

006,1
004,1

002,1
001,1

mfc
ie

H
noisne

mi
D

gh
t

096
012,1

078
057

.
m

m
(

)
W

id
th

m
m

.
90

5
80

0
D

e p
th

m
m

.
33

5
72

5
H

ei
g h

t
0081

.
m

m
18

00
096

.
m

m
htdi

W
78

0
D

e p
033

.
m

m
ht

39
0

N
et

 W
ei

gh
t

O
ut

do
o r

kg
69

79
58

07
.

(
)

In
do

or
kg

201
001

5.89
201

5.89
48

38
38

.
R

ef
rig

er
an

t T
yp

e
(

)
kg

.
R

-2
2

C
om

p r
es

so
r T

yp
e

(
)

R
ot

ar
y

 S
cr

ol
l 

R
ot

ar
y

S
cr

ol
l

S
af

et
y 

D
ev

ic
e

H
i-P

re
ss

ur
e 

S
w

itc
h

ps
ig

39
5+

10
 / 

27
5+

15
(C

ut
 o

ut
 / 

C
ut

 in
) -

 A
ut

o 
R

es
ta

rt 
t y

pe
(

)
Lo

w
-P

re
ss

ur
e 

S
w

itc
h

ps
ig

30
+ 1

0 
/ 6

0+
15

(C
ut

 o
ut

 / 
C

ut
 in

) -
 A

ut
o 

R
es

ta
rt 

ty
pe

E
x p

an
si

on
 D

ev
ic

e 
Ty

pe
(

)
C

ap
illa

ry
 tu

be
_F

an
 C

oi
l U

ni
t (

)
C

on
ne

ct
in

g 
P

ip
T

e
yp

e
Fl

ar
e 

C
on

ne
ct

io
n 

Ty
pe

(
)

Li
qu

id
(

)
in

ch
S

uc
tio

n
(

)
in

ch
T y

p e
Fl

ar
e 

C
on

ne
ct

io
n 

Ty
pe

Li
qu

id
(

)
in

ch
S

uc
tio

n
(

)
in

ch
D

ra
in

 O
.D

. (
)

in
ch

3/
4 

"
P

i p
e 

Le
ng

th
 

 
(

)
m

.
7.

5
(

)
M

in
im

um
 P

ip
e 

Le
ng

th
 

4

In
do

or
" 8/3

" 8/3
" 8/3

" 8/7
" 4/3

" 4/3

" 8/3
" 8/3

" 8/3
roodtu

O
" 8/7

" 4/3
" 4/3

In
do

or

Sp
ec

ifi
ca

tio
n 

(
)

03
3X

11
0

03
6X

11
0

04
0X

11
0

O
ut

do
or

m
.

S
ta

nd
ar

d

M
ea

su
re

d 
C

on
di

tio
n

C
ap

ac
ity

 T
es

t C
on

di
tio

n
In

do
or

 : 
27

ºC
.d

b 
19

ºC
.w

b;
 O

ut
do

or
 : 

35
ºC

.d
b 

24
ºC

.w
(

)
M

ax
im

um
 T

es
t C

on
di

tio
n

In
do

or
 : 

32
ºC

.d
b 

23
ºC

.w
b;

 O
ut

do
or

 : 
43

ºC
.d

b 
26

ºC
.w

M
in

im
um

 T
es

t C
on

di
tio

n
In

do
or

 : 
21

ºC
.d

b 
15

ºC
.w

b;
 O

ut
do

or
 : 

21
ºC

.d
b 

15
ºC

.w

b b b

EL
EC

TR
O

NI
C 

TH
ER

M
O

ST
AT

S
ta

nd
ar

d 
su

pp
lie

d 
w

ith
 n

ew
, 

us
er

 fr
ie

nd
ly

, l
ar

ge
 L

C
D

 d
is

pl
ay

 
C

O
N

TR
O

L 
PA

N
E

L 
ea

sy
 to

 re
ad

 
th

e 
te

m
pe

ra
tu

re
 fr

om
 d

is
ta

nc
e 

or
 

ev
en

 in
 th

e 
da

rk
. 

th
th


